MLRR-3-17-23 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number MLRR-3-17-23-DG
Manufacturer Littelfuse Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number MLRR-3-17-23
Description SWITCH REED SPST-NO 700MA 140V
Detailed Description Glass Body Reed Switch SPST-NO 17 ~ 23AT Operat
e Range 20W 700mA (AC), 1A (DC) 140 V Through H

Vibration 2 50-2000 Hertz 30G - max.
Resonant Frequency 6.25kHz - typ.
Part Numbering System
  Magnetic Characteristics
Pull-In Range 3 Ampere Turns 17-38
Rating Sensitivity 4 Ampere Turns 20
Test Coil L4989
Notes:
1. Operate (including bounce)/Release Time - per EIA/NARM RS-421-A,diode suppressed coil (Coil II).
2. Shock and Vibration - per EIA/NARM RS-421-A and MIL-STD-202.
3. Pull-In Range - Contact Littelfuse for narrower AT ranges available.
4. Rating Sensitivity - The value at which contact ratings and operating characteristics are determined. Derating may be required below this value.
5. Custom modifications of forming and/or cutting of reed switches are available. Please contact Littelfuse.
Note: The chart represents the range of Drop-Out, minimum to maximum for a given Pull-In value. Note: These AT values are the before-modification values of the bare reed switch.
MLRR-3-17-23
Series
AT Range
  17-23 AT
17-28 AT
22-28 AT
22-33 AT
27-33 AT
27-38 AT
32-38 AT
Example:
17-23 AT product is
MLRR-3-17-23
Axial Lead Reed Switches
High Power > MLRR-3
MLRR-3 15.2mm Miniature Close Differential Reed Switch
0
0 5 10 15 20 25
Pull-In (AT, L4989 Coil)
D
ro
p
-O
u
t
(A
T,
 L
49
89
 C
o
il)
30 35 40 45
Max.
Min.
50
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
MLRR-3-17-23 Littelfuse Inc. SWITCH REED SPST-NO 700MA 140V
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935